
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 05 March 2022

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONLY SOMETIMES Last start winner PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 1Y 5P 2P 5/1G. Erwin 521870 5/4160

 2 DARK SKY Last start winner PPK, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 1Y 7P 8P 5/1J. Mason 538660 5/481

 3 SPRING KAYCE Last start placegetter GBN, 22/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 7P 6P 5/4B. Mccauley 532179 2/1122

 4 HOLLY'S QUEEN Last start placegetter PPK, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 3Y 1Y 8P 5/4J. Morton 542250 1/0106

 5 FIRE AT WILL Last start placegetter RIS, 23/02/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6Y 2Y 5/3J. Vassallo 530492 3/2105

 6 RED RIDDLE Last start placegetter PPK, 20/11/2021, R6, Y 2Y 7P 7M 5/1B. Williamson 495955 9/798

 7 SHARK ZONE Last start placegetter PPK, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 2Y 7P 7P 5/1G. Prior 493968 4/394

 8 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 2Y 4P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 520459 2/186

 9 TOWERING GEM Last start placegetter PPK, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 2Y 8P 7P 5/4B. Smith 546469 2/183

 10 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 7P 6P 5/4M. Wotton 520462 2/180

 11 WINSLET BALE 2 Dropping in grade PPK, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 6Y 7Y 8P 5/1A. Marshall 537011 3/076

 12 CHARLM SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4R. Muscat 536430 2/1147

 13 BLAZING XENI Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3G. Erwin 530349 2/1134

 14 NICK'S TANK Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/0120

 15 ARQUETTE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 2Y 3P 5/3R. Smith 524914 3/2117

 16 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7108

 17 MAURITIAN FLYER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4B. Williamson 535626 1/098

 18 JODY'S PROSPECT Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R5, P 8P 8Y 6P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/090

 19 SHARK STYLE Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/1G. Prior 493969 9/890

 20 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2022, R5, P 7P 4Y 3Y 5/1S. Lang 499393 4/380

 21 MIRACLE OF LOVE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7P 7P 5/1S. Lang 520306 4/178

 22 DANA ALICE Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3S. Lang 530543 3/276

 23 GRAND ELLE Weighted points score BUL, 25/01/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4D. Upward 531247 1/074

 24 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534535 1/071

 25 DANA CHILL Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 4Y 4P 8P 5/3S. Lang 530541 2/170

 26 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R11, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 2/169

 27 ISAAC GEORGE Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4J. Ashe 527360 1/069

 28 RYDER PATROL Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 5Y 8P 5P 5/3P. Williams 499072 3/265

 29 LOOK OUT Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R12, P 8P 6P 4Y 5/4P. Williams 527738 1/064

1 / 8Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 March 2022 - 07:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 05 March 2022

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 MONTANA GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R12, P 5P 6Y 7Y 5/1R. Turner 498149 3/262

 31 IGGY JAKIT Weighted points score PPK, 19/12/2021, R8, Y 8Y 6Y 7Y 5/1M. Carroll 476252 6/353
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 05 March 2022

Y MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST SPARTAN 2 Last start placegetter RIS, 23/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4Y 4P M/1G. Katon 527329 0/094

 2 BLUE MOON Last start placegetter PPK, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 2Y 3Y 8P M/1D. Smith 530632 0/086

 3 HOTSHOT CHEYANNE Last start placegetter YNG, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7P 6P M/1G. Katon 542164 0/062

 4 RING BURNER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/02/2022, R2, P 8P 2P 4P M/1S. Sealey 544798 0/076

 5 TRIAL BY COMBAT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 25/02/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/074

 6 MURPHY'S PAW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 8Y 2Y 6P M/1G. Katon 542161 0/072

 7 DANA LEO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 20/01/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 6P M/1S. Lang 542727 0/064

 8 SUPERSONIC STAR Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5Y M/1J. Gatt 542265 0/060

 9 CLASSY IRENE Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 5Y 7P 7P M/1T. Fink 538139 0/054

 10 CASPER'S GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7Y M/1G. Erwin 542729 0/052

 11 FAY'S LEGACIES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1S. Francis 529822 0/044

 12 PILLAR TO POST Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 6Y 5P 6P M/1C. Pillar 525637 0/044

 13 CHRONIC WAVE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 8P 8P M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/038

 14 MARLEY TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R2, Y 6Y 8Y M/1L. Polidano 539596 0/035

 15 CAPTAIN CURTIS Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R1, Y 7Y 7P M/1P. Withers 533351 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 05 March 2022
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 1 FORTUNE ROSE Last start winner PPK, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 1Y 6P 5P 3/1/2J. Mason 536177 6/5161

 2 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Last start placegetter PPK, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 2Y 6P 4P 3/1/1S. Lang 530540 6/5168

 3 SENORITA JOY Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 5P 3/1/2S. Sealey 533702 6/5177

 4 DANA BULL Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R8, P 6P 2Y 2Y 3/1/1S. Lang 528614 9/8144

 5 WINLOCK WILLOW Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 5P 3/1/2A. Marshall 493202 11/7118

 6 SABATA RAPTOR Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 2P 4/1/1R. Polidano 500377 10/9183

 7 STELLIO Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/1B. Williamson 521581 5/4123

 8 SMITHFIELD BOY Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 4/1/1J. Vassallo 530496 9/1105

4 / 8Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 March 2022 - 07:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 MIRACLE OF LOVE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7P 7P 4/1/1S. Lang 520306 4/278

 2 WINSLET BALE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 6Y 7Y 8P 4/1/2A. Marshall 537011 3/276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 05 March 2022

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARQUETTE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 2Y 3P 5/4R. Smith 524914 3/0117

 2 MAURITIAN FLYER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4B. Williamson 535626 1/098

 3 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 2Y 4P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 520459 2/086

 4 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 7P 6P 5/4M. Wotton 520462 2/080

 5 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/075

 6 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534535 1/071

 7 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R11, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 05 March 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST SPARTAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 23/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4Y 4P M/1G. Katon 527329 0/094

 2 FAY'S LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1S. Francis 529822 0/044

 3 CHRONIC WAVE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 8P 8P M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 05 March 2022

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/075
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